
EXECUTIVES IN RESIDENCE

S.No Name & Designation Domain
Dr. Gibson Vedamani
Founder & Designated Partner
Retail Solutions and Learning Technologies
Mobile: 98204 00100
Email: Gibson.vedamani@gmail.com

Retail Industry Veteran/
A retail thought leader
and a renowned
consultant

2. Mr. Jerold
Associate Vice President & Head
(Programmes)
Colors TV
Shyamala Towers (5th Floor)
Arcot Road
Saligramam
Chennai
Mobile: 95660 33456
Email: jerrold.dharmaraj@viacom18.com

Entertainment & Media
Expert

3. Mr. Ebenezer Daniel
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
Orange Retail Finance P Ltd
Chennai
Email: ebenezer@orangeretailfinance.com

Marketing Specialist &
and Leading Financial
Services Expert

4. Mr. Paul Sundar Singh
Managing Director
Accenture Technology
Gateway Office Parks,
No.16, GST Road, Perungulathur
Chennai 600063
Mobile: 95000 68525
Email: paul.sundar.singh@accenture.com

Expert in Automotive
Industry/ Electric
Vehicle

5. Mr. Dhinesh Khanna
Global Head – Customer Success
Zoho Corporation, Chennai
Mobile: 96001 44793
Email: dhinesh@zohocorp.com

Industry Expert

6. Mr. Rajeev Menon
Global Head - Talent Acquisition
Wipro, Chennai
Mobile: 98840 82932
Email: rajeev.menon0@gmail.com

Industry Expert

7. Mr. Bharathan N
Head- Marketing & Analyst Relations
TCS, Chennai
Mobile: 92810 57147
Email: bharathan.n@tcs.com

Industry Expert

8. Mr. Naveen Prakash
Director
Global Logistics Solutions Pvt Ltd, Chennai
Mobile: 98400 32012
Email: naveen.prakash@globallogistics.co.in

Industry Expert
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